

Plainedge Alumni Association Memorial Scholarship

It is with great honor that we announce the 6th Year of the **PLAINEDGE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP.**

Our goal is to award this Scholarship to a graduating Plainedge High School senior who has been accepted to a local Long Island learning institution. We are looking to help a student that is in need of financial assistance and meets our overall criteria. Our long term goal is to keep this scholarship program growing year after year.

This Scholarship is our way of honoring and preserving the memory of all Plainedge Alumni who have passed away. You can memorialize your loved one by having their name inscribed on the Scholarship Certificate.

We are asking for your help and support through **donations towards the scholarship fund in memory of your loved one, friend or family member** All contributions will be documented, those made in memory of your loved one will be noted, and placed on a Scholarship Certificate presented to the award winner at the PHS Awards Night just prior to graduation.

We thank you, in advance and with heartfelt gratitude, for your support in helping a Plainedge High School graduate achieve the goal of higher education.

Please fill in and return the attached form with your check made payable to:

Plainedge Alumni Association and be sure to write Scholarship Fund in the memo portion of your check.

Mail to:

Plainedge Alumni Association PO Box 1322 N. Massapequa, NY 11758

For further information please contact:

Tony Sasso, President, Plainedge Alumni Association at TSasso@aol.com

Thank you,
Tony Sasso, Class 70
Francine Pecoraro, Class 71
Donna Yorio, Class 72
Bonnie Bronz Miranda, Class 73
Anne Mare, Class 72



Plainedge Alumni Association Memorial Scholarship

Your Name:		·····
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Your Email Address:		
Your Phone #: Home:	Cell:	
Your year of graduation (if Applie	cable)	
Amount of Donation: \$		
For donations in memory of alumni that have If makin more than one commemoration, plea		
Name of Deceased Alumni:		
Class of (if known):		
Date of Death (if known):		

Please make check payable to: Plainedge Alumni Association (please write "Scholarship Fund" in the memo portion of your check)

picase write Constant in the memo portion of your encor

Mail check and this form to:

Plainedge Alumni Association, PO Box 1322, N. Massapequa, NY 11758

For further information please contact:

Tony Sasso, President, Plainedge Alumni Association at TSasso@aol.com